
# Internal

w.e.f: 2-Jan-2026

1 2 3 4 Lunch Break 5 6 7 8
9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-1:00 1:00-1:30 1:30-2:30 2:30-3:30 3:30-4:30 4:30-5:30

Org Chem DSE-23
MONDAY DK SA DSC-Prac, DK, S, SG, Lab 01

LT02 Lab1
GE VIII (A) GE VIII (A) DSE-23

TUESDAY Th Th SA                               DSE-23, SA, Lab  02 DSE-23 Prac, SA, Lab 01
LT 04

DSE-25 DSE-25
WEDNESDAY P P GE VIII (B) GE VIII (B) TUT

LT03 LT03 Th

THURSDAY                                                                             DSE-25 Prac, P, Lab 03 GE VIII(A) GE VIII (A) TUT
Th

GE VIII (B) GE VIII (B) Inorg Chem Phy Chem 
FRIDAY Th Th SG S

LT02 LT02

SATURDAY

No change in Time table is possible without the permission of the Principal
SG-Ms. Shalu Goyal S-Dr. Surabhi DK- Dr. Deepak Kumar SA-Dr. Shrish Agnihotri P- Dr. Parul

Convenor Principal

SHAHEED RAJGURU COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCES FOR WOMEN

B.Sc(Hons) Chemistry VIII Semester

Days

GE  VII (A)(Lab)
GE VIII(B) LAB

GE  VIII (B)(Lab)

GE VIII (A) LAB



# Internal

w.e.f 2-Jan-2026

1 2 3 4 Lunch Break 5 6 7 8
9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-1:00 1:00-1:30 1:30-2:30 2:30-3:30 3:30-4:30 4:30-5:30

                                Phy Chem Prac, Gp1, AR, Lab 03
MONDAY Inorg Chem Prac, Gp2, Dr. Sachi, Lab 02 GE VI(Th.) GE VI (TUT)

Org Chem                                Phy Chem Prac, Gp2, Lab 03
TUESDAY Org Chem Prac, Gp2, DK DK                          Inorg Chem Prac, Gp1, Dr. Sachi, Lab 02

                Lab 02 LT02
DSE-13 Phy Chem Org Chem 

WEDNESDAY S AR DK 
LT04 LT04 LT04

DSE-13 Prac,Gp2, SA, Cisco Lab Org Chem Phy Chem 
THURSDAY Org Chem Prac, Gp1, DK, DK AR

                  Lab 01 LT04 LT03
DSE-13    Inorg Chem Inorg Chem DSE-13

FRIDAY SG     Dr. Sachi Dr. Sachi S
LT02        LT02 LT02 LT02

SATURDAY

No change in Time table is possible without the permission of the Principal
DK- Dr. Deepak Kumar SG-Ms. Shalu Goyal AR-Dr. Anjeeta Rani S-Dr. Surabhi

Convenor Principal

B.Sc(Hons). Chemistry VI Semester

     DSE-13 Prac, Gp1, DK, Cisco Lab

GE VI (LAB)

GE VI (LAB)

Days

GE VI

                                           SEC



# Internal

w.e.f 2-Jan-2026

1 2 3 4 Lunch Break 5 6 7 8
9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-1:00 1:00-1:30 1:30-2:30 2:30-3:30 3:30-4:30 4:30-5:30

GE IV GE IV    Inorg Chem    Inorg Chem Phy Chem
MONDAY Th Th          SG SG P      DSE-4, Guest, Lab 02

              LT04 LT04 LT04
Org Chem     Phy Chem Prac, Gp1,P, Lab 03 Phy Chem  Inorg Chem

TUESDAY SA Inorg Chem Prac, Gp2,SG, Lab 02 P         SG
LT04 LT04        LT04

DSE-4 DSE-4    Org Chem Prac, Gp2,SA, Lab 01
WEDNESDAY Guest Guest Inorg Chem Prac, Gp1, SG, Lab 02 

LT02 LT02
DSE-4 Org Chem Phy Chem

THURSDAY Guest SA P VAC
LT04 LT04 LT04

Org Chem Phy Chem Prac, Gp2, P, Lab 03
FRIDAY SA Org Chem Prac, GP1, SA, Lab 02 GE IV GE IV (TUT)

LT04 Th

No change in Time table is possible without the permission of the Principal  
P- Dr. Parul SA-Dr. Shrish Agnihotri SG-Ms. Shalu Goyal AR-Dr. Anjeeta Rani SA-Dr. Shrish Agnihotri

Convenor Principal

GE IVLab 

SEC

VAC

GE IV (LAB)

B.Sc(Hons). Chemistry IV Semester

SATURDAY

Days



# Internal

w.e.f 2-Jan-2026

1 2 3 4 Lunch Break 5 6 7 8
9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 11:00-12:00 12:00-1:00 1:00-1:30 1:30-2:30 2:30-3:30 3:30-4:30 4:30-5:30

    Phy Chem      Org Chem Inorg Chem
MONDAY           S           JK Dr. Sachi

       LT02          LT02 LT02
                        Org Chem Prac, Gp1, JK, Lab 01 

TUESDAY Inorg Chem Prac, Gp2, SG, GE II GE II (TUT)
                  Lab 03 Th
Phy Chem Prac, Gp2,S, Lab 02  Inorg Chem  Inorg Chem     Phy Chem

WEDNESDAY Inorg Chem Prac, Gp1, SG,     Dr. Sachi     Dr. Sachi           S
                  Lab 01        LT02        LT02        LT11

GE II GE II   Org Chem     Phy Chem
THURSDAY Th Th        JK           S

     LT02        LT02
                            Org Chem Prac, Gp2, JK, Lab 01 

FRIDAY Phy Chem Prac, Gp1,S, Lab 02
                  

No change in Time table is possible without the permission of the Principal
JK- Prof. Jajsjeet Kaur S-Dr. Surabhi
Convenor Principal

VAC

GE II (LAB)

GE II Lab
VAC

B.Sc(Hons). Chemistry II Semester

SATURDAY

Days

SEC


